
COLLINGWOOD LITTLE ATHLETICS CENTRE INC.
SUMMER SEASON 2023 - 2024 CALENDAR 

Date Day Start Time Est. Finsh Time Event Type Venue/Comments
SEPTEMBER 2023

From 5th September Tuesdays 4.00pm 5.00pm Weekly Skills Training Collingwood; continues throughout the season
 9th September Saturday 9.00am 11.00am Information Day & Skills Clinic Collingwood

OCTOBER 2023
6th October Friday 5.30pm 7.30pm Welcome Day/ Competition 1 Collingwood

14th October Saturday 8.30am 10.30am Competition Meet 2 Collingwood
20th October Friday 5.30pm 7.30pm Competition Meet 3 Collingwood
28th October Saturday 8.30am 10.30am Competition Meet 4 Collingwood

NOVEMBER 2023
3rd November Friday 5.30pm 7.30pm Competition Meet 5 Collingwood: Cup Long Weekend
11th November Saturday 8.30am 10.30am Competition Meet 6 Collingwood
18th November Saturday 8.30am 2.30pm EMR Region Relay Carnival  (U9 - U17) Yarra Ranges (Mt Evelyn) 
25th November Saturday 8.30am 10.30am Competition Meet 7 Collingwood 

DECEMBER 2023
1st December Friday 5.30pm 7.30pm Competition Meet 8 Collingwood
9th December Saturday 8.30am 11.00am Multi Event Day Collingwood

15th December Friday 5.30pm 7.30pm Competition Meet 9 Collingwood
16th December Saturday 8.30am 5.00pm LA Vic State Relay Carnival (U9 - U17) Lakeside Stadium

JANUARY 2024
19th January Friday 5.30pm 7.30pm Competition Meet 10 Collingwood

20th - 21st January LA Vic State Combined Event Weekend (U9 - U17) Lakeside Stadium 
27th January Saturday 8.30am 10.30am Competition Meet 11 Collingwood

FEBRUARY 2024
3rd February Saturday 8.30am 10.30am Competition Meet 12 Collingwood

10th - 11th February EMR Track & Field Carnival Weekend (U9 - U17) Doncaster 
16th February Friday 5.30pm 7.30pm Competition Meet 13 Collingwood
24th February Saturday 8.30am 10.30am Competition Meet 14 Collingwood

MARCH 2024
2nd March Saturday 8.30am 10.30am Competition Meet 15 Collingwood
8th March Friday 5.30pm 7.30pm Handicap & Nitro Night Collingwood

9th - 10th March LA Vic State Track & Field Championships Weekend (U9 - U17) Lakeside Stadium 
28th March Thursday 6.00pm 8.30pm AGM & Awards Night Collingwood

APRIL 2024
Beginning of Cross Country Season 2024 Various

KEY
Regular season events - included in registration fee; 
no entry required

Region/State special events - cost not included in registration fee; 
entry required

Region/State events - included in registration fee; 
entry required

EMR Eastern Metro Region
LA Vic Little Athletics Victoria

* Dates are subject to change - please check our TeamApp and Facebook pages in the week leading up to competition events for full details
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